

Gibson County Youth Leadership

"Leaders of the Future"

Racing to End Child Abuse Sponsorship form

Thank you for your sponsorship of the 2017 "Racing to End Child Abuse Color Run", presented by Gibson County Youth Leadership. Your Company Logo and/or name will appear on the run's shirt to recognize your community support. It will also be read in our list of sponsors announced on the day of the race.

Event Sponsorship \$75-This option will put your company or organization's logo on the back of the shirt in recognition of your support.

Special Thanks \$50- This option will get your company or organization name listed on the back of the shirt in recognition of your support.

Please return this form with your sponsorship information made payable to

Gibson County Leadership and mail to:

Milan Chamber of Commerce	Humboldt Chamber of Commerce	Greater Gibson C0. Chamber
1069 S. Main St.	1200 E. Main St. #1	111 W. Eaton St.
Milan, TN 38358	Humboldt, TN 38343	Trenton, TN 38382
Company Name:		
Address:		

All Contributions will support the Carl Perkins Center for the Prevention of Child Abuse

Please note the deadline for sponsorship is Saturday February 25.

The Racing to End Child Abuse Color Run will be held Saturday March 11 at 9:00AM. Start and Finish Line is located at Trenton City Hall.